Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date: 04-02-2025 Bid Closing Date: 04-08-2025
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
W-64410S Str Lgt Serv Mech Hlpr
0097 07-09-2012 Gregory McQuiggan  Regular
0097 05-02-2016 Dorian Wilson Regular
0097 01-29-2018 Joshua Mapes Regular
0097 02-25-2019 David Tabbi Regular
0097 04-13-2020 Brodey Dishaw Regular
0097 05-09-2022 Benjamin Seguin Regular
0097 09-19-2022 Cian Gould Regular
0097 03-06-2023 Timothy Piechocki Regular
0097 04-17-2023 Samuel Ellerbrock Regular
0097 10-09-2023 Dylan Anthony Regular
0097 04-07-2025 Tanner Bevelock Temporary
0097 04-07-2025 Tanner Bevelock Temporary
G-64722 Revenue Cycle Mgmt
Assoc 1A
097C 04-17-2023 Christian Sanders Regular
097C 10-02-2023 Sophanara Ros Regular
097C 10-02-2023 Nickoy Allen Regular
097C 11-27-2023 Patricia Bailey Regular
097C 01-22-2024 Smajil Causevic Regular
097C 03-18-2024 Sarai Brown Regular
0097 10-09-2023 Dylan Anthony Regular
C-65231 Communications Tester
A
0097 04-30-2007 Michael Goodnow Regular
0097 04-22-2013 Cory Maas Regular
0097 08-19-2013 Joseph Farella Regular
0097 03-09-2015 Michael Christian Regular
0097 05-06-2019 Tyler Young Regular
0097 05-20-2019 Christopher Fleming  Regular
0097 12-06-2021 Jordan Dunning Regular
097C 01-24-2022 Melissa Reed Regular
097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular
0097 11-03-2024 Timothy Wieczorek  Probationary
W-65262  Consumer Representative

A
0097

05-02-2016

Dorian Wilson

Regular



C-65249

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Universal Rep Office of

the President
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

08-29-2016
01-03-2017
08-28-2017
02-25-2019
06-03-2019
12-16-2019
01-19-2021
12-12-2022
01-22-2024

04-30-2007
05-03-2010
05-20-2010
07-06-2010
02-13-2012
09-30-2013
02-20-2017
09-11-2017
05-06-2019
12-14-2020
09-24-2012
12-02-2013
12-23-2013
12-23-2013
07-28-2014
05-23-2016
07-11-2016
08-29-2016
08-29-2016
09-06-2016
05-01-2017
01-29-2018
04-23-2018
07-09-2018
11-05-2018
11-05-2018
08-26-2019
10-21-2019
03-15-2021
10-18-2021
10-18-2021
10-18-2021
10-18-2021

Michael Colabelli

Michael Bevilacqua

Ashley Dixon
David Tabbi
Patricia Long
Christopher Lapp
Cameron Paige
Anthony Leonardi

Jeyco Toledo-
Mosquera

Michael Goodnow
Lisa Doyle

Tina Felton
Tiffani Linney

Danyelle Sanderson

Sadyiah Johnson
Jill Attwood
Amber Heisey
Tyler Young

Leah Piotrowski
Edward Huckabee
Todd Daignault
Cassie DeVoe
Stephanie Sell
Christine Hayden
Cassidy Benesch
Teresa Gunther
Samantha Piano
Sasha Edwards
Stephanie Kline
Marissa Lambert
Alyssa Nixon
Heather Machen
Maureen Donovan

Nathaniel Jones

Kareem Richardson

Gisel Shamma
Arij Jeylani
Jaclyn Marshfield
Heather LaShomb
Morgan Dimon
Stacy Nelson
Allison Crouse

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular



G-65250

E-64699

C-65112

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

Revenue Cycle Mgmt

Assoc 2
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

097C
097C
097C

Right Of Way Agent A

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Line Mechanic Helper-

Accredited
0097

10-25-2021
01-18-2022
01-18-2022
01-24-2022
04-18-2022
06-27-2022
09-12-2022
09-26-2022
12-05-2022
04-17-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
11-27-2023
01-22-2024
04-01-2024

05-10-2021
12-05-2022
01-30-2023
03-06-2023
04-03-2023
05-22-2023
09-11-2023
09-25-2023
10-02-2023
11-27-2023
01-08-2024
02-20-2024
03-18-2024
04-08-2024

04-15-2024
05-13-2024
06-10-2024

12-19-2016
08-26-2019
05-31-2022
01-30-2023
01-21-2025
01-21-2025

06-23-2014

Lolete Felder
Tiffany Greeney
Katrina Ottman
Melissa Reed
Lolita Bunch

Lousheanne DiBello

Victoria Polifroni
Anthony Diaz
Richard Mcbride
Michelle Bleskoski
Taylor House
Nickoy Allen
Patricia Bailey
Smajil Causevic
Sabrina Smith

Bobbie Steeprock
Richard Mcbride
Sheri Ruffo
Makayla Maye
Abigail Pawlewicz
Amanda Byrns
Alasia Douglas
Hailey Hayden
Taylor House
Maya McGrew
Christopher Baker
Kaylee Bertini
Sujeyly Flores

Carmella
BilesJohnson

Nicholas Moshier
Nicholas Martino
Megan Gilchrist

Thomson Whitney
Martin Moore
James Zido
Darren Nagy
Karley Duda
Karley Duda

Chris Bush

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Probationary
Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary
Probationary

Regular



W-65260

W-65272

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C

Substation Worker A-

Accredited

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Storekeeper B
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

05-01-2017
02-25-2019
12-01-2019
12-16-2019
04-13-2020
11-28-2022
04-17-2023
05-15-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
08-28-2023
09-11-2023
10-09-2023
12-04-2023
12-04-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023
03-18-2024
03-25-2024
04-08-2024
01-22-2024

05-19-2008
10-10-2016
08-13-2018
12-16-2019
02-18-2020
05-09-2022
06-21-2022
09-19-2022
09-19-2022
12-12-2022
03-06-2023
04-07-2025
04-07-2025

08-29-1991
07-06-1995
09-18-2000
05-19-2008
06-20-2016
08-29-2016
01-29-2018

David Gallagher
Nicholas Webb

Nicholas Lockerbie

Ryan Zeigler
Brodey Dishaw
Christopher Reid
Joshua Zimdars
Devon Noyes
Cory Lytle

Aidan McConnell
Noah Kerwin
Nicholas Guyder
Jake Whitmore
Ethan Hollister
Bernard Martin Jr
Dayton Piersall
Aaron Stroup Jr

Alexander Giancola

Zachary Roberts
Thomas Guarasce
Garrett Starbird
Smajil Causevic

Robert Spoon
Thomas Coughlin
Douglas Webster
Christopher Lapp
Samantha Stayer
Benjamin Seguin
Zachary Lemiszko
Matthew Carruth

Alexander Ferrucci

Anthony Leonardi
Timothy Piechocki
Tanner Bevelock

Tanner Bevelock

John Ronayne
Dale Bauer
Randall Felski
Rene Sawicki
Thomas Catras
Ronald Klumpp
Joshua Mapes

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary

Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular



C-65205

C-65207

C-65208

E-65290

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Field Helper
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

Field Helper
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

097C
Field Helper
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

Chief Fleet Technician

0097
0097

06-11-2018
03-25-2019
07-08-2019
05-09-2022
12-05-2022
12-12-2022
03-06-2023
09-11-2023
01-22-2024

07-15-2019
02-13-2023
04-03-2023
08-28-2023
10-02-2023
01-22-2024
04-15-2024

07-15-2019
02-13-2023
08-28-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
01-08-2024
01-22-2024
04-08-2024

04-15-2024

05-11-2015
07-15-2019
10-21-2019
02-13-2023
04-03-2023
07-03-2023
08-28-2023
10-02-2023
01-08-2024
01-22-2024
04-15-2024

06-29-2015
06-29-2015

Phillip Egri

Steven Stillman
Austin Bauer
Benjamin Seguin
Tyler Walker
Anthony Leonardi
Timothy Piechocki
Justin Walczak

Jeyco Toledo-
Mosquera

Nicole Willis
Linzie Salatino
Abigail Pawlewicz
Gary Kemp

Taylor House
Smajil Causevic
Nicholas Moshier

Nicole Willis
Linzie Salatino
Gary Kemp

Taylor House
Nickoy Allen
Christopher Baker
Smajil Causevic

Carmella
BilesJohnson

Nicholas Moshier

Zachary Fuller
Nicole Willis

Arij Jeylani

Linzie Salatino
Abigail Pawlewicz
Haylee Peck

Gary Kemp

Taylor House
Christopher Baker
Smajil Causevic
Nicholas Moshier

Raymond Trombley
Robert Briggs

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular



